idinger

7V we

WHP-3000 / 1200 Watt Infrared Preheating Plate, with Easy

Fix PCB Holder

« Digital control electronics

« 6 Infrared high temperature radiators for fast and effective heating

- 2 Easy Fix PCB holder

« Heated surface 190 x 245 mm / 9.65 x 7.48 inch
- Digital display for target and actual temperature

« WX compatible

WL22099

item number

WHP-3000 /1200 Watt

WELLER

model

manufacturer

TO053364699N

manufacturer item number

www.weidinger.eu
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length

width

height

length in inches
width in inches
height in inches
order unit
content unit
power

voltage
temperature range °C

temperature range °F

PPV weidinger

254 mm
395 mm

70 mm

10in

15.55 in
2.76in

1 piece

1 piece
1200 W
230V

50 — 400 °C
150 — 750 °F
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