

WHP-3000 / 1200 Watt Infrared Preheating Plate, with Easy Fix PCB Holder



The WHP-3000 infrared preheating plate from Weller offers an output of 1200 watts and is specially designed for the efficient preheating of PCBs. Equipped with the Easy Fix PCB holder, it enables stable and precise positioning of the PCBs during the soldering process. This preheating plate is compatible with the WR 3000M and WXR 3 sets, making it a versatile addition for demanding soldering jobs. The robust design and reliable infrared technology ensure even heat distribution and thus support optimum soldering quality.

- Digital control electronics
- 6 Infrared high temperature radiators for fast and effective heating
- 2 Easy Fix PCB holder
- Heated surface 190 x 245 mm / 9.65 x 7.48 inch
- Digital display for target and actual temperature
- WX compatible













item number	WL22099
model	WHP-3000 / 1200 Watt
manufacturer	WELLER
manufacturer item number	T0053364699N
GPSR manufacturer information	WELLER Tools GmbH Carl-Benz-Strasse 2 DE-74354 Besigheim www.weller.eu
length	254 mm
width	395 mm
height	70 mm
length in inches	10 in
width in inches	15.55 in
height in inches	2.76 in
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
power	1200 W
voltage	230 V
temperature range °C	50 – 400 °C
temperature range °F	150 – 750 °F









2/2

28.09.2025